
Date Event Location Time

Friday, July 26, 2024 REGISTRATION DEADLINE

TBD EQUIPMENT DISTRIBUTION Inman Field Locker Room Time/Details to Come

Thursday, August 1, 2024 VFA COMBINE/PRACTICE 1 LHS Practice Fields 6-7:30PM

Sunday, August 4, 2024 ASSIGN VFA TEAMS Coaches Only TBD

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 VFA Tackle Practice LHS Practice Fields 6:30-8PM

Monday, August 12, 2024 VFA Tackle Practice LHS Practice Fields 6:30-8PM

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 VFA Tackle Practice LHS Practice Fields 6:30-8PM

Monday, August 19, 2024 VFA Tackle Practice LHS Practice Fields 6:30-8PM

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 VFA Tackle Practice LHS Practice Fields 6:30-8PM

Saturday, August 24, 2024 Potential VFA Game Date Inman Field

Monday, August 26, 2024 VFA Tackle Practice LHS Practice Fields 6:30-8PM

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 VFA Tackle Practice LHS Practice Fields 6:30-8PM

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Potential VFA Game Date Inman Field

Saturday, August 31, 2024 Potential VFA Game Date Inman Field

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 VFA Tackle Practice LHS Practice Fields 6:30-8PM

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 VFA Tackle Practice LHS Practice Fields 6:30-8PM

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Potential VFA Game Date Inman Field

Saturday, September 7, 2024 Potential VFA Game Date Inman Field

Monday, September 9, 2024 VFA Tackle Practice LHS Practice Fields 6:30-8PM

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 VFA Tackle Practice LHS Practice Fields 6:30-8PM

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Potential VFA Game Date Inman Field

Saturday, September 14, 2024 Potential VFA Game Date Inman Field

Monday, September 16, 2024 VFA Tackle Practice LHS Practice Fields 6:30-8PM

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 VFA Tackle Practice LHS Practice Fields 6:30-8PM

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Potential VFA Game Date Inman Field

Saturday, September 21, 2024 Potential VFA Game Date Inman Field

Monday, September 23, 2024 VFA Tackle Practice LHS Practice Fields 6:30-8PM

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 VFA Tackle Practice LHS Practice Fields 6:30-8PM

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Potential VFA Game Date Inman Field

Saturday, September 28, 2024 Potential VFA Game Date Inman Field

Monday, September 30, 2024 VFA Tackle Practice LHS Practice Fields 6:30-8PM

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 VFA Tackle Practice LHS Practice Fields 6:30-8PM

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Potential VFA Game Date Inman Field

Saturday, October 5, 2024 Potential VFA Game Date Inman Field
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Thursday, August 8, 2024 VFA FLAG PRACTICE LHS Practice Fields 6:30-7:30PM

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 VFA FLAG PRACTICE LHS Practice Fields 6:30-7:30PM

Thursday, August 15, 2024 VFA FLAG PRACTICE LHS Practice Fields 6:30-7:30PM

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 VFA FLAG PRACTICE LHS Practice Fields 6:30-7:30PM

Thursday, August 22, 2024 VFA FLAG PRACTICE LHS Practice Fields 6:30-7:30PM

Saturday, August 24, 2024 Potential VFA Game Date Inman Field Saturday Afternoon

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 VFA FLAG PRACTICE LHS Practice Fields 6:30-7:30PM

Thursday, August 29, 2024 VFA FLAG PRACTICE LHS Practice Fields 6:30-7:30PM

Saturday, August 31, 2024 Potential VFA Game Date Inman Field Saturday Afternoon

Thursday, September 5, 2024 VFA FLAG PRACTICE LHS Practice Fields 6:30-7:30PM

Saturday, September 7, 2024 Potential VFA Game Date Inman Field Saturday Afternoon

Thursday, September 12, 2024 VFA FLAG PRACTICE LHS Practice Fields 6:30-7:30PM

Saturday, September 14, 2024 Potential VFA Game Date Inman Field Saturday Afternoon

Thursday, September 19, 2024 VFA FLAG PRACTICE LHS Practice Fields 6:30-7:30PM

Saturday, September 21, 2024 Potential VFA Game Date Inman Field Saturday Afternoon

Thursday, September 26, 2024 VFA FLAG PRACTICE LHS Practice Fields 6:30-7:30PM

Saturday, September 28, 2024 Potential VFA Game Date Inman Field Saturday Afternoon


